
Name Cell Number E-mail Address

Zach Francis 785-477-1552 z_11_francis@yahoo.com

Pepsi Office 785-537-4730 office@pepsi-manhattan.com

Christina Rice 785-761-6006 sales115@pepsi-marysville.com

Chad Suther 785-341-8399 chad@pepsi-manhattan.com

Thomas Yim 785-207-4608 sales111@pepsi-manhattan.com

Brock Acord 620-842-2415 brocklacord@gmail.com

Kelly Ginnetti 330-913-8891 kellyginnetti.case@gmail.com

Gaston Gurrea 785-375-4078 aztecwarrior1015@gmail.com

Alex Harling 913-634-8829 adharling@gmail.com

Justin Hazelwood 336-514-8381 justinhazelwood@gmail.com

Tre Jackson 785-313-2439 treghen5564@gmail.com

Danny Johnson 785-565-2633 dannyjoh@live.com

Gabe Ketter 785-268-1381 gketter3@gmail.com

Hayden Layman 806-268-2631 hayden.layman5757@icloud.com

Jarrod McCurry 316-880-1450 jarrodmccurry2@gmail.com

Matt Nedved 785-230-1084 mattnedved22@gmailcom

Zach Pieschl 785-713-9760 zpieschl@gmail.com

Hayden Rivers 402-419-4132 haydenrivers4@gmail.com

Dylan Rosquist 785-713-2303 015dbr@gmail.com

Rey Sierra 785-223-1541 sierra85@yahoo.com

Jack Tesoriero 909-296-2610 jctesori@gmail.com
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